5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:45 pm
7:00 pm

7:05 pm
7:45 pm

L b/

Cl Eie
e ™ RV AY
\1

F OVYIN
™ - BAAARI=T 3
1~ .. iV f [
Bizl VIUIN T, VA

2006 JUN IS PH 2: 40

TOWN OF BELMONT
BOARD OF HEALTH

Regular Meeting Agenda Monday, June 20, 2016, 5:30 PM
Town Hall Building, 455 Concord Avenue, Belmont, MA
Selectmen’s Meeting Room

Meeting called to Order

Public Hearing concerning the Off Leash Dog Program

Public Hearing — A & R Market, Tobacco Sale to Person Under the
Minimum Legal Sales Age

Public Hearing — Zaytoun Market, Tobacco Sale to Person Under the
Minimum Legal Sales Age

Vote to approve May 11, 2016 Meeting Minutes

Staff Reports

Meeting Adjourned




